BILL
NUMBER

2183

2237

2238

2260

2287

2289

2344

2345

2381

2383

2384

2385

2576

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

TITLE/
SUBJECT

Science and Technology
Education and Science

Creating a statewide cost of
living index

Creating the Kansas homebuyer
assistance fund

Concerning private activity bonds

Creating a state tax credit equity
fund

Concerning authority of cities/
counties to grant exemptions

Concerning Kansas workforce
training

Concerning Kansas development
finance authority

Concerning private activity bonds

Establishing community development
corporation

Concerning employment information

Concerning industrial training and
retraining

Providing for business incubators in
low income urban areas

Kansas economic opportunity
initiatives fund

HEARING/DISCUSSION

DATE ACTION

9-27-93

9-28-93

2-8-93

2-22-93

2-22-93

1-11-94 PA
1-11-94

Re-referred
1-13-94

PA
1-18-94



