COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

BILL <u>NUMBER</u>	TITLE/ SUBJECT	HEARING/DISC DATE	CUSSION ACTION
	Science and Technology	9-27-93	
	Education and Science	9-28-93	
2183	Creating a statewide cost of living index	2-8-93	
2237	Creating the Kansas homebuyer assistance fund		
2238	Concerning private activity bonds		
2260	Creating a state tax credit equity fund		
2287	Concerning authority of cities/ counties to grant exemptions		
2289	Concerning Kansas workforce training		
2344	Concerning Kansas development finance authority		
2345	Concerning private activity bonds		
2381	Establishing community development corporation	2-22-93	
2383	Concerning employment information		
2384	Concerning industrial training and retraining		
2385	Providing for business incubators in low income urban areas	2-22-93	
2576	Kansas economic opportunity initiatives fund	1-11-94	PA 1-11-94
	HIICIACIVCS TUTIC	Re-referred 1-13-94	
		1 13-37	PA 1-18-94